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HINDUSTAN SAFETY GLASS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31st March 2015.

Rs. In Lacs

Liabilities Particulars

Stadalone / Consclidated Statement of Assets and

As at 31/03/2015
(Audited)

As at31/03/2014
(Audited)

STANDALONE

A {EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Shareholder's funds

(g} Share capital

{b) Reserves and surplus

{c) Foreign Currency Translation Reserves
(d) Money received against share warants
Sub- total - Shareholder's funds

2 [Share application money pending allotment

w

Minority interest*

4 {Non-current liabilities

{a) Long-term borrowings

(b) Deferred tax liabilities (net)
(c) Other long-term liabilities
(d) Long-term provisions
Sub-total-Non-current liabilities
5 |Current liabilities

{a) Short-term borrowings

(b) Trade payables

(c) Other current liabilities

(d) Short-term provisions
Sub-total- Current liabilities

TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

B IASSETS

Non-current assets

(a) Fixed assets

(b) Goodwill on consclidation®

{c ) Non-current investments

(d) Deferred tax assets (net)

(e) Long-term loans and advances
{f) Other non-current assets
Sub-total-Non-current assets
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Current assets

(a) Current investments

(b) Inventaories

© Trade receivables

(d) Cash and cash equivalents

(e) Short-term loans and advances
(f) Other current assets
Sub-total-Current assets

TOTAL - ASSETS
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290.77

1.34
5.01
6.35

297.12

14.06

4.50

13.05
31.61

230.75

4774
1155
5.50

265.51
297.12
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0.44
0.90
3.23

290.99

4.50

0.20
4.70

280.00

5.03

1.26

286.29
290.99

For Hindusphan Safety Glass Ing

Darshit Indravadan Sha
{Director)

DIN:- 06614591
Date : 30/05/2015
Place : Mumbai
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